
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/21 to 09/17/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/21 to 09/17/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/09/21 to 09/17/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 4436.3750 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5170.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.43% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.66%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2330.5000 / $ 

397.2009
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5625.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.53% / 8.95%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(108.80%)

Gross Profit $ 10604.4414 Total Trades 52

Gross Loss ($ 6168.0664) Winning Trades 22

Avg win/Avg loss 2.344 Winning Rate 42.31%

Profit Factor 1.719 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.705 / 0.415

Avg Winning Trade 482.0201 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (205.6022) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 85.3149 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2890.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.1367) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2471.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5170.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.80% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.66%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1302.1563 / $ 

243.7969
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5625.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.69% / 9.86%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(108.80%)

Gross Profit $ 4245.9688 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 1774.5000) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.795 Winning Rate 57.14%

Profit Factor 2.393 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.454 / 0.597

Avg Winning Trade 353.8307 Consecutive Winning Trades 6

Avg Losing Trade (197.1667) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 117.6890 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 1769.2578 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 375.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1964.8555 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 5170.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.64% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.66%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3856.5000 / $ 

646.8242
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5625.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 196.27% / 32.92%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(108.80%)

Gross Profit $ 6358.4336 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 4393.5781) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 3.039 Winning Rate 32.26%

Profit Factor 1.447 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.419 / 0.303

Avg Winning Trade 635.8434 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (209.2180) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 63.3824 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2889.9883 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.1367) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/13/2021 06:30 Buy 15540.5000 09/13/2021 06:34 15529.7500 (230.0000) (230.0000) 4

2 09/13/2021 06:52 Sell 15460.2500 09/13/2021 07:33 15392.2500 1345.0000 1115.0000 41

3 09/13/2021 08:10 Sell 15404.7500 09/13/2021 08:33 15387.7500 325.0000 1440.0000 23

4 09/13/2021 08:49 Sell 15374.0000 09/13/2021 09:10 15380.8164 (151.3281) 1288.6719 21

5 09/13/2021 09:20 Buy 15398.0000 09/13/2021 09:41 15404.0635 106.2852 1394.9570 21

6 09/13/2021 09:50 Buy 15423.0000 09/13/2021 10:15 15422.5000 (24.9883) 1369.9688 25

7 09/13/2021 10:48 Sell 15387.5000 09/13/2021 11:02 15390.0898 (66.7969) 1303.1719 14

8 09/13/2021 11:11 Sell 15376.0000 09/13/2021 11:44 15368.0000 145.0156 1448.1875 33

9 09/13/2021 12:01 Sell 15349.5000 09/13/2021 12:07 15369.4824 (414.6484) 1033.5391 6

10 09/13/2021 12:21 Buy 15390.0000 09/13/2021 12:42 15400.1592 188.1758 1221.7148 21

11 09/14/2021 07:09 Sell 15432.0000 09/14/2021 07:20 15439.9004 (173.0039) 1048.7109 11

12 09/14/2021 07:38 Sell 15412.7500 09/14/2021 08:00 15422.3311 (206.6133) 842.0977 22

13 09/14/2021 08:20 Buy 15437.0000 09/14/2021 08:54 15458.2500 409.9961 1252.0938 34

14 09/14/2021 08:55 Buy 15464.2500 09/14/2021 09:10 15466.0000 20.0000 1272.0938 15

15 09/14/2021 09:37 Sell 15445.7500 09/14/2021 10:02 15430.7500 285.0000 1557.0938 25

16 09/14/2021 10:04 Sell 15413.2500 09/14/2021 10:19 15412.0000 10.0000 1567.0938 15

17 09/14/2021 10:32 Sell 15400.2500 09/14/2021 10:38 15416.5000 (340.0000) 1227.0938 6

18 09/14/2021 11:26 Sell 15374.5000 09/14/2021 11:41 15375.7500 (40.0000) 1187.0938 15

19 09/14/2021 11:43 Sell 15371.5000 09/14/2021 11:55 15373.0674 (46.3477) 1140.7461 12

20 09/14/2021 12:14 Sell 15368.2500 09/14/2021 12:44 15365.4580 40.8438 1181.5898 30

21 09/15/2021 06:32 Sell 15384.0000 09/15/2021 06:49 15368.9844 285.3164 1466.9063 17

22 09/15/2021 06:51 Sell 15366.0000 09/15/2021 07:03 15372.7500 (150.0000) 1316.9063 12

23 09/15/2021 07:11 Sell 15333.2500 09/15/2021 07:31 15339.6211 (142.4219) 1174.4844 20

24 09/15/2021 07:54 Sell 15345.2500 09/15/2021 07:57 15365.0000 (409.9844) 764.5000 3

25 09/15/2021 08:02 Buy 15364.2500 09/15/2021 08:17 15351.5000 (270.0000) 494.5000 15

26 09/15/2021 08:26 Buy 15369.2500 09/15/2021 08:29 15351.2500 (375.0000) 119.5000 3

27 09/15/2021 08:56 Buy 15352.5000 09/15/2021 10:40 15441.7129 1769.2578 1888.7578 104

28 09/15/2021 10:45 Buy 15454.5615 09/15/2021 10:59 15455.4580 2.9336 1891.6914 14

29 09/15/2021 11:03 Buy 15456.5000 09/15/2021 11:43 15467.2500 199.9961 2091.6875 40

30 09/15/2021 11:57 Buy 15479.2500 09/15/2021 12:53 15499.9199 398.3984 2490.0859 56

31 09/16/2021 06:59 Sell 15409.5000 09/16/2021 07:23 15392.2500 330.0078 2820.0938 24

32 09/16/2021 07:26 Sell 15389.2500 09/16/2021 07:27 15395.2500 (135.0000) 2685.0938 1

33 09/16/2021 07:45 Sell 15391.5000 09/16/2021 07:47 15407.0000 (325.0000) 2360.0938 2

34 09/16/2021 07:50 Sell 15384.0000 09/16/2021 08:01 15395.5781 (246.5625) 2113.5313 11

35 09/16/2021 08:05 Sell 15376.5000 09/16/2021 08:09 15398.2568 (450.1367) 1663.3945 4

36 09/16/2021 08:16 Sell 15374.5000 09/16/2021 08:28 15383.7500 (199.9883) 1463.4063 12

37 09/16/2021 08:35 Sell 15373.2500 09/16/2021 08:37 15384.5117 (240.2344) 1223.1719 2

38 09/16/2021 09:06 Buy 15405.5000 09/16/2021 09:29 15411.9521 114.0586 1337.2305 23

39 09/16/2021 09:30 Buy 15419.7500 09/16/2021 09:51 15424.7012 84.0117 1421.2422 21

40 09/16/2021 10:12 Buy 15429.2500 09/16/2021 10:31 15426.7744 (64.5039) 1356.7383 19

41 09/16/2021 10:42 Sell 15420.2500 09/16/2021 10:49 15429.2275 (194.5391) 1162.1992 7

42 09/16/2021 11:07 Buy 15464.0000 09/16/2021 11:44 15474.7500 199.9883 1362.1875 37

43 09/16/2021 11:48 Buy 15478.5000 09/16/2021 12:17 15516.8926 752.8516 2115.0391 29

44 09/16/2021 12:39 Buy 15517.0000 09/16/2021 12:54 15504.2500 (270.0078) 1845.0313 15

45 09/17/2021 06:29 Sell 15483.7500 09/17/2021 08:13 15338.5000 2890.0000 4735.0313 104

46 09/17/2021 08:30 Sell 15318.0000 09/17/2021 08:47 15328.2500 (220.0000) 4515.0313 17

47 09/17/2021 08:49 Sell 15321.2500 09/17/2021 08:58 15322.0000 (30.0000) 4485.0313 9

48 09/17/2021 09:30 Buy 15347.7500 09/17/2021 10:00 15344.5000 (80.0000) 4405.0313 30

49 09/17/2021 10:12 Sell 15334.7500 09/17/2021 11:00 15298.8848 702.3047 5107.3359 48

50 09/17/2021 11:15 Sell 15288.2500 09/17/2021 11:40 15298.0479 (210.9492) 4896.3867 25

51 09/17/2021 12:20 Buy 15316.5000 09/17/2021 12:26 15301.5000 (315.0117) 4581.3750 6

52 09/17/2021 12:37 Buy 15317.5000 09/17/2021 12:47 15311.0000 (145.0000) 4436.3750 10
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